
 Saints Isidore and Maria Parish

 Parish Financial Report
 July 2024 through June 2025

July 24 - Jun 25 July 23 - Jun 24 $ Change

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

4000 · Offertory 746,013$       670,460$         75,553$            

4100 · Investment Income 103,858$       89,449$           14,409$            

4200 · Rental Income 67,871$         129,506$         (61,635)$           

4400 · Stole Fees 14,675$         17,165$           (2,490)$             

4500 · Gifts and Donations 239,563$       208,610$         30,953$            

4550 · Temp Restricted Donations 3,450$           3,400$             50$                   

4600 · Program and Events Revenue 42,410$         42,508$           (98)$                  

4700 · Faith Formation Fees 31,370$         34,560$           (3,190)$             

4900 · Miscellaneous Income 129,650$       4,920$             124,730$          

Total Income 1,378,860$    1,200,578$      178,282$          

Expense

6000 · Salaries and Payroll Taxes 464,649$       446,829$         17,820$            

6050 · Employee Benefit Cost 126,640$       116,712$         9,928$              

6100 · Contracted Labor 165,066$       173,108$         (8,042)$             

6150 · Utilities 95,757$         85,987$           9,770$              

6200 · Insurance 46,155$         30,584$           15,571$            

6250 · Repairs and Maintenance 14,917$         30,770$           (15,853)$           

6300 · Rectory Operating Expenses 10,957$         10,920$           37$                   

6350 · Office Expenses 54,111$         47,325$           6,786$              

6400 · Misc. Administrative Expense 1,748$             (1,748)$             

6450 · Sacrament and Liturgy Exp. 53,823$         49,595$           4,228$              

6500 · Faith Formation Expense 30,500$         28,730$           1,770$              

6600 · Charity Expenses 17,710$         22,459$           (4,749)$             

6650 · Events and Socials Expenses 78,839$         69,297$           9,542$              

6700 · Professional Fees 11,324$         9,880$             1,444$              

6800 · Print, Publication & Membership 9,837$           9,677$             160$                 

6980 · Cathedraticum 138,735$       97,241$           41,494$            

6990 · Catholic School Assessments 5,000$           2,750$             2,250$              

Total Expense 1,324,020$    1,233,612$      90,408$            

Net Ordinary Income 54,840$         (33,034)$          87,874$            
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